
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
72 

201 
31 
50 

207 
66 
68 
35 

230 
65 
71 
41 
69 

202 
64 

231 

73 

Name 
Gianluca VILLA 
Fabio GOLINELLI 
Enzo PEGNI 
Diego BORGATO 
Davide ROSSI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Stefano FADDA 
Alessandro CARPENTIERI 
Manuel MANCA 
Gianfranco SCALIA 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Francesco DE FRANCO 
Domenico SPINAZZOLA 
Alessandro BRANNETTI 
Luca DI GIOIA 

Luca ZURLA 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 

Yamaha R1 
Triumph Daytona 
Gsx 1000 
Zx 6R 600 
R6 
Cbr 600 
Honda 
Zx 6R 600 
Honda Moto3 
Honda 
Kawasaki Zx 6R 

Energica Ego 
Honda 

Class 
VE1000 

VE600 

VE1000 

VE600 

VE1000 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

ES1000 

Total Tm 
13:16.372 
14:33.243 
15:02.843 
15:03.209 
15:19.439 
15:35.345 
15:41.990 
15:45.158 
16:02.103 
16:02.903 
16:27.376 
12:29.965 
14:07.055 
15:57.901 
7:54.293 
7:59.633 

14:16.269 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 
4 
4 

10 

Diff 

1:16.871 
1:46.471 
1:46.837 
2:03.067 
2:18.973 
2:25.618 
2:28.786 
2:45.731 
2:46.531 
3:11.004 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

DQ 

Gap 

1:16.871 
29.600 
0.366 

16.230 
15.906 
6.645 
3.168 

16.945 
0.800 

24.473 
1 Lap 

1:37.090 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5.340 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:16.871 

Avg. Speed 

90,772 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.321 

Best Speed 

101,356 

Best Lap by 

72 - Gianluca VILLA 
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MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

2° Endurance Veloci 

Practice (10 Laps) started at 17:41:57 

Modena 2,008 km 

14/05/2017 17:35 


